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53492 Abrams , Doug M 12 2009 X
161833 Adams , Alyssa F 12 2009 C
144235 Adams , Haley F 9 2012 C
73947 Adams , Landon M 9 2011 X
53582 Adkins , Chloe F 11 2010 X
93868 Ball , Austen M 9 2012 X

152829 Ball , Parker M 7 - X
113818 Barker , Sadie F 8 - X
78673 Beach , Daylin M 11 2010 X

144243 Bellar , Jayda F 10 2011 C
93869 Blair , Jacob M 10 2011 X
73952 Blankenship , Aaron M 10 2011 X
53477 Blankenship , Austin M 12 2009 X

108127 Boggs , Haley F 8 - X
78666 Boggs , Mac M 11 2010 X

113825 Bonzo , Mikayla F 8 - X
93870 Bowling , Greg M 10 2011 X
96349 Boyles , Brad M 10 2011 X
53521 Boyles , Brandon M 12 2009 X

163323 Braden , Noah M 9 2012 X
93872 Bradley , Lucas M 10 2011 X

163325 Bressler , Austin M 9 2012 X
53577 Brogan , Abby F 11 2010 X

111695 Brown , Jared M 10 2011 X
144239 Brown , Jordan F 11 2010 C
89141 Brown , Tristan M 11 2010 X

113746 Browning , Craig M 10 2011 X
108128 Browning , Grace F 9 2012 X
113817 Bryant , Emily F 8 - X
96357 Bryant , Jordan M 10 2011 X

162224 Burriss , Laray F 6 - C
152225 Burriss , Laron F 9 2012 X
134233 Bush , Bronson M 12 2009 X
53523 Caldwell , Logan M 12 2009 X

108125 Caroll , Aaron M 12 2009 X
108129 Caroll , Lauren F 10 2011 X
144251 Carpenter , Mallory F 8 - C
152213 Case , Justin M 9 2012 X
111698 Chaney , Nathan M 11 2010 X
108130 Chapman , Gracie F 8 - X
152224 Chappel , Kayleigh F 10 2011 X
134000 Cherry , John M 8 - X
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134242 Cherry , Kyle M 12 2009 X
151615 Christian , Carson M 9 2012 X
96334 Coffee , Tanner M 10 2011 X
93873 Collier , Nicholas M 10 2011 X

134246 Collins , Chloe F 5 - X
89023 Cotton , Savannah F 10 2011 X

130152 Crum , Breanna F 8 - X
121335 Curley , Morgan F 7 - X
73942 Darby , Drew M 11 2010 X

111700 Davidson , Makenzie F 10 2011 X
134008 Davidson , Nathaniel M 8 - X
65393 Delcourt , Amber F 12 2009 X
65395 Denton , Jeana F 12 2009 X
73695 Diller , Kelsey F 10 2011 X
90502 Dixon , Maverick M 10 2011 X
78671 Elkins , Adam M 11 2010 X

175752 Evans , Mason F 11 2010 X
169263 Evans , Tristan M 7 - X
79870 Farley , Megan F 10 2011 X

113814 Fenney , Sara F 10 2011 X
113816 Flocker , Megan F 8 - X
113729 Flocker , Rikki F 11 2010 X
113719 Floyd , Hannah F 8 - X
113726 French , Chelsea F 12 2009 X
144250 Fritz , Jordan F 8 - C
111043 Fritz , Taylor F 10 2011 X
113826 Gill , Yana F 9 2012 X
93871 Gollihue , Cody M 11 2010 X
78669 Griffith , Colton M 12 2009 X
53579 Grubb , Breanna F 12 2009 X
94291 Grubb , Leigh F 8 - X
65668 Gwinn , Josh M 12 2009 X

144242 Hale , Peyton F 10 2011 X/C
169262 Hale , Will M 7 - X
134009 Hall , Jerome M 8 - X
169256 Hall , Octavious M 7 - X
152831 Hambrick , Eric M 6 - X
169264 Hapney , Brock M 7 - X
73943 Harris , Brady M 11 2010 X

161836 Heighton , Shelby F 10 2011 C
93875 Helms , Austin M 10 2011 X

134241 Helms , Joseph Dwayne M 12 2009 X
111693 Holbrook , Ethan M 11 2010 X
91162 Holbrook , Jacob M 11 2010 X

152215 Holbrook , Seth M 9 2012 X
93876 Howard , Austin M 9 2012 X

161838 Hughes , Kristen F 10 2011 C
169257 Huning , Tristan M 11 2010 X
113810 Hutchinson , Josie F 8 - X
169259 Jackson , Quincy M 7 - X
151613 Jamison , Kyle M 9 2012 X
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121337 Johnson , Emily F 6 - X
111688 Johnson , Madison F 7 - X
78687 Johnson , Nevan M 11 2010 X

163052 Johnson , Stashia F 11 2010 X
130153 Jones , Abby F 10 2011 X/C
78668 Joseph , A. J. M 11 2011 X

130154 Joseph , Baleigh F 8 - X/C
144240 Joseph , Franca F 12 2009 C
130155 Joseph , Isabella F 6 - X
113744 Keeton , Bryce M 10 2011 X
89019 Keeton , Krystal F 9 2012 X

113738 Kelly , Zach M 10 2011 X
134002 Kilburn , Tristan M 8 - X
121336 King , Madison F 8 - X
113823 Large , Morgan F 8 - X
134235 LeMaster , Zach M 12 2009 X
152223 Lege , Brooke F 12 2009 X
134243 Leslie , Brooklyn F 6 - X
134245 Leunissen , Alex F 12 2009 X/C
134252 Lewis , Alison F 11 2010 C
78672 Litteral , Zack M 11 2010 X

152216 Lucas , Cody M 10 2011 X
111772 Mackie , Savannah F 9 2012 X
73945 Manis , Austin M 11 2010 X

111699 Manis , Derek M 10 2011 X
162223 May , Ashleigh F 6 - C
144254 May , Emily F 9 2012 C
162222 McComas , Leah F 6 - C
78674 McComas , Timmy M 11 2010 X

113827 McGinnis , Kirsten F 9 2012 X
152218 McHowell , Spencer M 10 2011 X
73691 McKee , Melody F 12 2009 X
93877 Messer , Connor M 10 2011 X

134001 Mills , Trey M 8 - X
144244 Moore , Kimberly F 10 2011 C
73949 Moore , Kyle M 10 2011 X

134003 Morris , Chase M 8 - X
53482 Morris , Kyle M 12 2010 X
93878 Morris , Tyler M 9 2010 X

169265 Nelson Jr., Mark M 10 2011 X
134006 Niece , Alex M 9 2012 X
161834 Noe , Tiffany F 10 2011 C
134249 ONeal , Caleigh F 10 2011 X
134255 Parker , Nikki F 12 2009 X
89025 Penix , Lacee F 9 2012 X

161775 Pennington , David M 11 2010 X
89021 Podunavac , Taylor F 10 2011 X

130174 Polkowski , Gabby F 8 - X
134236 Porter , Luke M 11 2010 X
96331 Potter , Trey M 10 2011 X
96353 Preston , Blake M 11 2010 X
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113745 Quade , Carl M 10 2011 X
113741 Reffett , Harley M 11 2010 X
130158 Riffe , Baille F 6 - X
73944 Risner , Alec M 11 2010 X
65397 Roberts , Autumn F 12 2009 X
99797 Roberts , Blaine S M 12 2009 X

113828 Ross , Kylee F 11 2010 X
175753 Roy , Alexandria F 7 - X
78665 Salyers , Andrew M 11 2010 X

144253 Sammons , Emily F 7 - C
73940 Sammons , Zayne M 12 2009 X
73951 Sargent , Christian M 10 2011 X
92848 Shaffer , Taylor F 12 2009 X
73941 Shepherd , Freddie M 12 2009 X
89024 Sipps , Ashton F 9 2012 X

113821 Smith , Alexis F 8 - X
130161 Smith , Chyeanne F 8 - X
113822 Smith , Kathryn F 8 - X
93879 Snyder , Kane M 9 2012 X

152217 Speaks , Dylan M 9 2012 X
102290 Speaks , MaKenzi F 11 2010 X
158506 Sullivan , Gabe M 11 2010 X
96335 Thomas , Alex M 10 2011 X

163330 Thomas , Chase M 9 2012 X
111697 Thomas , Cole M 12 2009 X
53529 Thomas , Devin M 12 2010 X
53471 Tolliver , Ryan M 12 2009 X

152212 Townsend , Braden M 9 2012 X
152214 Townsend , Caden M 9 2012 X
53532 Valencourt , John M 12 2009 X

113742 Valencourt , Ryan M 10 2011 X
96330 Vance , Rodney M 10 2011 X

119361 Vanderhoof , Michelle F 7 - X
65666 Waddell , Chase M 12 2009 X

169261 Walker , Bailey M 8 - X
113829 Wallace , Audrey F 11 2010 X
89017 Weaver , MaKenna F 10 2011 X

152832 Weaver , Travis M 7 - X
169255 Webb , Cameron M 7 - X
130163 Wellman , Brooke F 12 2009 X
113824 Whaley , Abby F 8 - X
53576 Whitt , Scarlett F 12 2009 X
94290 Wilburn , Madison F 10 2011 X

113812 Williams , Jonda F 10 2011 X
73694 Wilson , Hannah F 11 2009 X
96352 Wireman , James M 11 2010 X/C
78685 Womack , Michael M 11 2010 X
73950 Young , Josh M 10 2011 X

134005 Young , Kaleb M 8 - X
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Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Landon 
Ball, Austen 

X Ball, Parker 
X Blankenship, Aaron 
X Bradley, Lucas 

Cherry, John 
Collier, Nicholas 
Darby, Drew 
Davidson, Nathaniel 
Gollihue, Cody 
Helms, Austin 
Mills, Trey 
Moore, Kyle 

X Morris, Kyle 
Morris, Tyler 

X Risner, Alec 
Sammons, Zayne 
Shepherd, Freddie 
Snyder, Kane 
Tolliver, Ryan 
Young, Josh 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Landon 
Blair, Jacob 
Blankenship, Aaron 
Braden, Noah 
Bressler, Austin 
Brown, Tristan 
Christian, Carson 
Dixon, Maverick 

X Holbrook, Jacob 
Holbrook, Seth 
Howard, Austin 
Jamison, Kyle 
Kelly, Zach 
Messer, Connor 
Morris, Tyler 
Pennington, David 
Quade, Carl 
Thomas, Chase 
Valencourt, Ryan 
Vance, Rodney 
Waddell, Chase 
Young, Josh 

Varsity
Football

Abrams, Doug 
Ball, Austen 
Beach, Daylin 
Boggs, Mac 
Bowling, Greg 
Boyles, Brandon 
Bradley, Lucas 
Caldwell, Logan 
Case, Justin 
Christian, Carson 

Coffee, Tanner 
Delcourt, Amber 
Dixon, Maverick 
Elkins, Adam 
Griffith, Colton 
Harris, Brady 
Holbrook, Seth 
Howard, Austin 
Jamison, Kyle 
Johnson, Nevan 
Joseph, A. J. 
Litteral, Zack 

X Lucas, Cody 
Manis, Austin 
McComas, Timmy 
McHowell, Spencer 
Messer, Connor 
Morris, Kyle 
Niece, Alex 
Potter, Trey 
Preston, Blake 
Risner, Alec 
Salyers, Andrew 
Sargent, Christian 
Snyder, Kane 
Speaks, Dylan 
Sullivan, Gabe 
Thomas, Alex 
Thomas, Cole 
Thomas, Devin 
Townsend, Braden 
Townsend, Caden 
Valencourt, John 
Vance, Rodney 
Womack, Michael 
Young, Josh 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Brown, Jared 
Chaney, Nathan 
Holbrook, Ethan 
Holbrook, Jacob 
Manis, Derek 
Thomas, Cole 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Bush, Bronson 
Chaney, Nathan 
Cherry, Kyle 
Helms, Joseph Dwayne

X Holbrook, Jacob 
Keeton, Bryce 
LeMaster, Zach 
Pennington, David 
Porter, Luke 
Quade, Carl 
Valencourt, John 

X Valencourt, Ryan 

Waddell, Chase 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ball, Parker 
X Blair, Jacob 

Blankenship, Austin 
Boggs, Mac 
Boyles, Brad 

X Boyles, Brandon 
Bradley, Lucas 
Bryant, Jordan 
Caroll, Aaron 
Coffee, Tanner 
Evans, Tristan 
Griffith, Colton 
Gwinn, Josh 
Hale, Will 
Hall, Octavious 
Hambrick, Eric 

X Hambrick, Erick 
Hapney, Brock 
Harris, Brady 
Howard, Austin 
Huning, Tristan 
Jackson, Quincy 
Johnson, Nevan 
Joseph, A. J. 
Kelly, Zach 

X Kelly, Zack 
Litteral, Zack 
Manis, Austin 
McComas, Timmy 
Messer, Connor 

X Morris, Kyle 
Nelson(Jr.), Mark 
Pennington, David 
Potter, Trey 
Risner, Alec 
Roberts, Blaine S
Salyers, Andrew 
Thomas, Cole 
Townsend, Braden 
Townsend, Caden 
Valencourt, John 

X Waddell, Chase 
Walker, Bailey 
Weaver, Travis 
Webb, Cameron 
Wireman, James 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ball, Parker 
Caroll, Aaron 
Hambrick, Eric 
Roberts, Blaine S
Weaver, Travis 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barker, Sadie 
Bryant, Emily 
Cotton, Savannah 
Delcourt, Amber 
Fenney, Sara 
Flocker, Megan 
Fritz, Taylor 
Grubb, Leigh 
Hutchinson, Josie 
Johnson, Stashia 
Keeton, Krystal 
Mackie, Savannah 
Penix, Lacee 

X Podunavac, Taylor 
Sipps, Ashton 
Vanderhoof, Michelle 
Williams, Jonda 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Adams, Alyssa 
Adams, Haley 
Bellar, Jayda 
Brown, Jordan 
Burriss, Laray 
Carpenter, Mallory 

X Hale, Brooke 
Hale, Peyton 
Heighton, Shelby 
Hughes, Kristen 
Jones, Abby 

X Jordan, Kayla 
Joseph, Baleigh 
Joseph, Franca 
Leunissen, Alex 
Lewis, Alison 
May, Ashleigh 
May, Emily 
McComas, Leah 
Moore, Kimberly 
Noe, Tiffany 
Wireman, James 

X Wright, Taylor 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adkins, Chloe 
Cotton, Savannah 
Curley, Morgan 
Diller, Kelsey 
Grubb, Breanna 
Grubb, Leigh 
Johnson, Emily 
Johnson, Madison 
Mackie, Savannah 
McGinnis, Kirsten 
McKee, Melody 
Penix, Lacee 
Podunavac, Taylor 



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Raceland (2012-2013 continued)

Verification Code: 06fb1a43ff03a1da89acb7637b72f686 2013-04-30 19:43:20
Digitally signed by Bill Farley (bill.farley@raceland.kyschools.us) April 30, 2013 23:14:29 PM

Shaffer, Taylor 
Smith, Alexis 
Weaver, MaKenna 
Wilson, Hannah 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Fenney, Sara 
Hale, Peyton 
Johnson, Emily 
Johnson, Madison 
Podunavac, Taylor 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Collins, Chloe 
Delcourt, Amber 
Evans, Mason 
Farley, Megan 
Hutchinson, Josie 
Keeton, Krystal 
Leslie, Brooklyn 
Leunissen, Alex 

X Lewis, Alison 
ONeal, Caleigh 
Parker, Nikki 
Roberts, Autumn 
Roy, Alexandria 
Wilburn, Madison 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Boggs, Haley 
Chapman, Gracie 
Crum, Breanna 
Denton, Jeana 
Jones, Abby 
Joseph, Baleigh 
Joseph, Isabella 
Polkowski, Gabby 
Riffe, Baille 
Smith, Chyeanne 
Speaks, MaKenzi 
Wellman, Brooke 

Varsity
Volleyball

X Adkins, Chloe 
X Bayes, Haley 

Brogan, Abby 
Cotton, Savannah 
Farley, Megan 
Floyd, Hannah 
French, Chelsea 

X Furnish, Brittany 
Gill, Yana 
Grubb, Breanna 

Grubb, Leigh 
X Harris, Kaitlyn 

Keeton, Krystal 
Large, Morgan 
Lege, Brooke 
Mackie, Savannah 

X Quillen, Ashton 
Ross, Kylee 
Sipps, Ashton 
Speaks, MaKenzi 
Wallace, Audrey 
Whitt, Scarlett 
Wilburn, Madison 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Boggs, Haley 
Browning, Grace 
Caroll, Lauren 
Chapman, Gracie 
Davidson, Makenzie 
Denton, Jeana 
Joseph, Isabella 
Podunavac, Taylor 
Speaks, MaKenzi 
Weaver, MaKenna 
Wellman, Brooke 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Landon 
Ball, Austen 

X Ball, Parker 
Cherry, John 
Collier, Nicholas 
Darby, Drew 
Davidson, Nathaniel 
Gollihue, Cody 
Hall, Jerome 
Helms, Austin 
Kilburn, Tristan 
Mills, Trey 
Moore, Kyle 
Morris, Chase 
Morris, Tyler 
Snyder, Kane 
Young, Josh 
Young, Kaleb 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Landon 
Blair, Jacob 
Blankenship, Aaron 
Braden, Noah 
Bressler, Austin 
Brown, Tristan 
Browning, Craig 
Christian, Carson 

Dixon, Maverick 
X Holbrook, Jacob 

Holbrook, Seth 
Howard, Austin 
Jamison, Kyle 

X Kelly, Zach 
X Messer, Connor 

Morris, Tyler 
Quade, Carl 
Reffett, Harley 
Thomas, Chase 
Valencourt, Ryan 
Vance, Rodney 
Young, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Football

Ball, Austen 
Bowling, Greg 
Bradley, Lucas 
Case, Justin 
Christian, Carson 
Coffee, Tanner 
Dixon, Maverick 
Harris, Brady 
Holbrook, Seth 
Howard, Austin 
Jamison, Kyle 
Joseph, A. J. 
Lucas, Cody 
McComas, Timmy 
McHowell, Spencer 
Niece, Alex 
Potter, Trey 
Preston, Blake 
Salyers, Andrew 
Sargent, Christian 
Snyder, Kane 
Speaks, Dylan 
Thomas, Alex 
Townsend, Braden 
Townsend, Caden 
Vance, Rodney 
Womack, Michael 
Young, Josh 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barker, Sadie 
Bryant, Emily 
Cotton, Savannah 

X Delcourt, Amber 
Fenney, Sara 
Flocker, Megan 
Fritz, Taylor 
Grubb, Leigh 
Hutchinson, Josie 
Johnson, Stashia 
Keeton, Krystal 
Mackie, Savannah 

Penix, Lacee 
X Podunavac, Taylor 

Sipps, Ashton 
Vanderhoof, Michelle 
Williams, Jonda 

Junior Varsity
Cheerleading

Burriss, Laray 
Fritz, Jordan 
May, Ashleigh 
McComas, Leah 
Sammons, Emily 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Cotton, Savannah 
Curley, Morgan 
Diller, Kelsey 
Grubb, Leigh 
Johnson, Emily 
Johnson, Madison 
King, Madison 
Mackie, Savannah 
McGinnis, Kirsten 

X McKee, Melody 
Penix, Lacee 
Podunavac, Taylor 
Smith, Alexis 

X Vanderhoof, Michelle 
Weaver, MaKenna 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

X Bayes, Haley 
Bonzo, Mikayla 
Burriss, Laron 
Chappel, Kayleigh 
Cotton, Savannah 

X Denton, Jeana 
X Farley, Megan 

Flocker, Rikki 
Floyd, Hannah 

X French, Chelsea 
X Furnish, Brittany 

Gill, Yana 
Grubb, Leigh 

X Harris, Kaitlyn 
Keeton, Krystal 
Large, Morgan 
Mackie, Savannah 
McGinnis, Kirsten 

X Quillen, Ashton 
Ross, Kylee 
Sipps, Ashton 
Smith, Alexis 
Smith, Kathryn 
Speaks, MaKenzi 

X Strehle, Olivia 
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Wallace, Audrey 
Whaley, Abby 

X Wilburn, Madison 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Landon 
Blankenship, Aaron 
Braden, Noah 
Bressler, Austin 
Browning, Craig 
Case, Justin 
Christian, Carson 

X Collier, Nicholas 
X Helms, Austin 

Holbrook, Seth 
Howard, Austin 
Jamison, Kyle 

X Keeton, Bryce 
Quade, Carl 
Thomas, Chase 
Valencourt, Ryan 

Freshman
Football

X Ball, Austen 
X Bowling, Greg 
X Case, Justin 
X Christian, Carson 
X Coffee, Tanner 
X Holbrook, Seth 
X Howard, Austin 
X Jamison, Kyle 
X Niece, Alex 
X Snyder, Kane 
X Speaks, Dylan 
X Townsend, Braden 
X Townsend, Caden 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barker, Sadie 
Bryant, Emily 
Cotton, Savannah 
Fenney, Sara 
Flocker, Megan 
Fritz, Taylor 
Grubb, Leigh 
Hutchinson, Josie 
Keeton, Krystal 
Mackie, Savannah 
Penix, Lacee 

X Podunavac, Taylor 
Sipps, Ashton 
Vanderhoof, Michelle 
Williams, Jonda 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

X Grubb, Leigh 
X Johnson, Emily 
X Johnson, Madison 
X King, Madison 
X Vanderhoof, Michelle 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Burriss, Laron 
X McGinnis, Kirsten 
X Sipps, Ashton 


